
2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. John XXIII Elem/J.H.School

Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Elementary

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Cultural activity $3.50

Kanga Pouch - book bag $19.00

Visual journal $7.50

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50

Agenda $8.00

Cultural Fee $12.00

Electronic User Fee $15.00

Site licences $15.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Band instruments for Grade 6 $75.00

Dictionaries - French or English or bilinugual $25.00

Recorder - Grade 4 and replacement $15.00

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Active Living - School Gr k-6 $50.00

Alberta Musical Theatre Company $3.00

APEGA Science Olympics - Gr 1-6 - Optional Weekend Event $11.00

Art/Sport Residency K - 6 $10.00

Arts Alive Conference -Optional Weekend Event $40.00

Band field trip Grade 6 $50.00

Band Share - Grade 6 $35.00

BEST Conference - optional weekend event $15.00

Budding Botanists - Gr 4-6 $14.00

Canadian Musical Theatre Company $3.00

City Hall School -  Gr 1-6 $45.00

Colours & Textures - Kinder-Gr 1 $14.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Concrete Theatre $3.00

Dance or other art residency $10.00

Downhill Skiing - Gr 3-6 $100.00

Evergreen Theatre $5.00

Faith and Friendship Day $5.00

Field Trips - Gr 1 $150.00

Field Trips - Gr 2 $150.00

Field Trips - Gr 3 $150.00

Field Trips - Gr 4 $150.00

Field Trips - Gr 5 $150.00

Field Trips - Gr 6 $150.00

Field Trips - Kinder $150.00

Gardener of the Go - Gr 4-6 $7.50

Green School (Alberta Botanical Gardens) - Gr 4-6 $60.00

Journee Franco Fun - Gr 5-6 $7.00

Jube School -  Gr 1-6 $68.00

Kindercooking $30.00

La Girandole/Les Bucherons $10.00

Lego League $120.00

Little Green Thumbs - Gr 1-2 $14.00

L'unitheatre $5.00

Mental Health Symposium - Optional Event $20.00

Oilers Ice School - Gr 1-6 $68.00

School at the Legislature - Gr 6 $35.00

School Faith Retreat $15.00

Science School (TELUS) - Gr 1-6 $88.00

Sir John Bosco Health Conference Optional Weekend Event $15.00

Skating Grades 3 $60.00

Sound School - Gr 2-6 $80.00

Special Kindergarten events - coulour day, alphabet day, 100th day of sch $50.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
STJ Day - lunch and activities $10.00

Student leaderhip - Grade 6 $15.00

Swimming Grades 1 and 2 $50.00

Tennis Lessons $20.00

Theme Days / Projects $30.00

U School - Gr 4-6 $50.00

Wisest Conference - Optional Event $60.00

Women in Technolgy - Gr 4-6 $50.00

Year End Day Camp $150.00

Zoo School - Gr 1-6 $75.00

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Run Club Grades 3 to 6 $50.00

Volleyball Grades 5 and 6 $120.00

Junior High

Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max $60

Agenda $8.00

Electronic User Fee $20.00

Site Licences $15.00

Whole School Activities $17.00

Courses (CTF use cluster name)

Art 7-9 - Semestered $40.00

Band 7-9 - Full Year $75.00

CTF  Construction 7-9 - Semestered $50.00

CTF Communication Technology 7-9 - Semestered $35.00

CTF Design Studies 7-9 - Semestered $35.00

CTF Fashion - Semestered $50.00

CTF Food Studies 7-9 - Semestered $55.00

CTF Recreational Leadership - Semestered $50.00

CTF Tourism - Semestered $200.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
CTF Wild Life - Semestered $70.00

Drama 7-9 - Semestered $35.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Dictionary - French or English $20.00

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Art/Sport Residency $10.00

Band Share $35.00

Choir $30.00

CTF Recreational Leadership - Field trips $200.00

Downhill Skiing - field trip - lessons and rentals $100.00

Eastern Canada Trip (3rd Party) $4,200.00

Elves of St. John $5.00

Extra art activities - for special occasions, Mother's Day, Father's Day, Ch   $30.00

Faith and Friendship Day $10.00

Field trips Grade 7 $200.00

Field trips Grade 8 $200.00

Field trips Grade 9 $200.00

Francophonie Days $5.00

Improv $80.00

Out of Town Ski Trip $250.00

STJ Day $10.00

Student conferences - per conference $25.00

Student retreat $25.00

Tour band $100.00

Year End Field trip $50.00

Athletics

Badminton JH $120.00

Basketball Girls/Boys JR $150.00

Basketball Girls/Boys SR $200.00

CrossCountry Running Grade 7-9 $120.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Flag Football Boys and Girls $120.00

Soccer Boys/Girls $180.00

Track and Field JH $35.00

Volleyball Girls/Boys JR $150.00

Volleyball Girls/Boys SR $200.00
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